
Masters 35-49
1. 301 BEAUREPERE Pierre Marie TOURISME ET AVENTURE 52722310045 1:47:20 - 14:46 15:11 15:32 15:32 15:53 15:26 15:03
2. 315 CHANTREAU Julien VTTARDS GARNACHOIS 52855520004 1:47:57 +00:37 15:47 15:09 15:09 15:15 15:32 15:33 15:36
3. 308 BUGEL Yvon VC CHALLANDAIS 52850240270 1:57:29 +10:09 16:08 16:07 16:26 16:31 16:55 17:13 18:11
4. 306 CHASSELOUP Simon LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME 52850640261 1:42:53 -1 LAP 17:58 16:35 16:34 17:28 17:17 17:02
5. 307 DAVOUST Sebastien CA EVRON 52531240383 1:45:49 -1 LAP 17:01 17:32 17:07 18:04 18:20 17:47
6. 318 CAMUS Vincent VELO CLUB SAVENAISIEN 52442840016 1:46:30 -1 LAP 16:32 17:19 17:55 17:54 18:22 18:30
7. 317 MEIGNAN Thomas DURTAL VELO SPORT 52492880342 1:48:59 -1 LAP 17:19 17:05 17:39 18:38 19:10 19:11
8. 302 BOURSIER Cyril TEAM CHALONNES CYCLISME 52492850202 1:52:40 -1 LAP 17:47 18:18 18:27 19:22 19:10 19:38
9. 310 GROLLIER Sebastien VS CLISSONNAIS 52440370420 1:53:13 -1 LAP 18:17 18:30 19:32 19:21 18:40 18:55
10. 314 BOUCHEREAU Romain VS CLISSONNAIS 52440370096 2:01:15 -1 LAP 19:57 18:58 19:08 19:58 21:29 21:48
11. 312 GOUNORD Emmanuel LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 52850200399 1:42:06 -2 LAP 21:21 19:56 20:22 19:52 20:37
12. 316 GRIS Julien CHAUCHE VTT 52852930052 1:45:41 -2 LAP 19:31 20:21 21:10 21:30 23:11
13. 303 DURAND Raphael VS CLISSONNAIS 52440370432 1:56:49 -2 LAP 22:50 23:06 23:15 24:17 23:24
14. 305 CAMPILLO Nicolas LAVAL CYCLISME 53 52532750869 1:43:37 -3 LAP 23:24 26:03 27:26 26:45
15. 304 BONNEAU Mickael LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 52850200013 1:45:18 -3 LAP 24:06 26:37 27:31 27:05
16. 313 PIVETEAU Emmanuel CHAUCHE VTT 52852930172 1:56:06 -3 LAP 25:49 27:44 30:27 32:08
DNF 309 PLAIRE Steve LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 52850200232 1:06:45 LAP 19:33 22:31 24:42
DNF 311 CAILLEAU William ANGERS METROPOLE CYCLISME 49 52492510583 19:19 LAP 19:19
DNF 319 LE BLEVENNEC Kevin OCVO 48957120239 37:18 LAP 18:44 18:34
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Seniors Garçons
1. 2 BONENFANT Nicolas LAVAL CYCLISME 53 52532750756 1:41:14 - 13:53 14:15 14:28 14:35 15:05 14:37 14:24
2. 10 FOURCEAUX Corentin LAVAL CYCLISME 53 52532750868 1:42:43 +01:29 14:21 14:30 14:42 14:16 14:39 15:08 15:10
3. 1 GILBERT Louis CHAUCHE VTT 52852930180 1:47:33 +06:19 14:03 14:31 15:00 15:10 15:56 16:22 16:35
4. 9 CHEVRIER Brice VS CLISSONNAIS 52440370078 1:54:36 +13:22 15:55 15:55 16:28 16:50 16:43 16:26 16:21
5. 5 DESBOIS Matheo LE MANS SARTHE VELO 52722850861 1:42:55 -1 LAP 15:50 16:49 17:00 17:46 17:54 17:38
6. 11 GAMBERT Yvan EC BOUGUENAISIEN 52441110180 1:48:44 -1 LAP 17:46 17:41 17:55 18:21 18:44 18:19
7. 6 LAUNAY Quentin VS CLISSONNAIS 52440370491 1:48:51 -1 LAP 17:55 18:28 17:11 17:29 18:37 19:14
8. 8 BERGER Nicolas EC BOUGUENAISIEN 52441110181 1:52:15 -1 LAP 17:56 17:54 18:58 18:36 20:09 18:44
9. 4 CAUDARD Clement LE MANS SARTHE VELO 52722850100 1:56:19 -1 LAP 17:17 19:36 19:09 18:50 20:19 21:11
10. 7 POIRIER Valentin ANGERS METROPOLE CYCLISME 49 52492510568 1:45:59 -2 LAP 20:20 20:30 21:14 21:20 22:36
DNF 3 PEQUIN Baptiste VC HERBRETAIS 52850260368 1:20:26 LAP 14:31 14:36 14:50 16:12 20:18
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U19 Garçons
1. 201 TROUILLARD Armand DURTAL VELO SPORT 52492880027 1:16:38 - 14:42 14:51 15:15 15:48 16:04
2. 205 GESBERT Selyan LAVAL CYCLISME 53 52532750741 1:17:38 +01:00 15:20 15:39 15:28 15:38 15:36
3. 202 PLAIRE Nolane LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 52850200231 1:18:13 +01:35 14:57 15:29 15:43 15:41 16:25
4. 204 ROGER Lukas CHAUCHE VTT 52852930078 1:19:56 +03:18 15:03 15:15 15:38 17:45 16:18
5. 226 MARINUS Tom LAVAL CYCLISME 53 52532750751 1:20:46 +04:08 15:18 15:39 15:41 16:43 17:27
6. 203 NEVEU Florent VELO CLUB MONTAIGU 52850520202 1:21:40 +05:02 15:15 15:40 16:23 17:15 17:08
7. 206 SOURISSEAU Aubin VC HERBRETAIS 52850260275 1:23:34 +06:56 16:18 16:11 17:46 16:48 16:33
8. 212 HAMARD Flavien DURTAL VELO SPORT 52492880241 1:24:47 +08:09 16:48 16:38 16:57 17:09 17:16
9. 207 BLAINEAU Esteban VELO CLUB MONTAIGU 52850520329 1:25:14 +08:36 15:58 15:54 16:18 17:55 19:11
10. 227 SIRE Lucas LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME 52850640837 1:26:13 +09:35 17:04 17:06 17:05 17:15 17:44
11. 211 MARQUIS Timothee DURTAL VELO SPORT 52492880182 1:26:24 +09:46 16:53 17:25 17:11 17:18 17:39
12. 224 CONAN Remi US VERN CYCLISME 43350911144 1:29:09 +12:31 16:38 17:39 17:34 17:57 19:23
13. 208 CERISIER Noah DURTAL VELO SPORT 52492880303 1:29:58 +13:20 16:19 17:25 18:32 18:21 19:23
14. 218 DA SILVA Baptiste VELO CLUB MONTAIGU 52850520242 1:31:38 +15:00 17:28 18:43 17:48 18:23 19:18
15. 221 LEFRANCOIS Nino TEAM CHALONNES CYCLISME 52492850043 1:31:51 +15:13 17:42 18:01 18:09 18:43 19:18
16. 216 LE CLAIRE Tom VELO CLUB MONTAIGU 52850520335 1:34:01 +17:23 17:14 17:12 18:01 20:26 21:12
17. 210 MULERO Nathan ANGERS METROPOLE CYCLISME 49 52492510649 1:35:15 +18:37 18:01 18:08 18:49 19:51 20:28
18. 213 CORABOEUF Matteo VELO CLUB MONTAIGU 52850520325 1:37:28 +20:50 16:56 17:55 18:36 20:00 24:04
19. 209 HEULOT Leny LAVAL CYCLISME 53 52532750992 1:17:01 -1 LAP 17:13 18:33 20:19 20:57
20. 214 HERIVEAU Axel LE MANS SARTHE VELO 52722850796 1:17:33 -1 LAP 18:48 19:23 19:07 20:17
21. 215 CORABOEUF Mika VELO CLUB MONTAIGU 52850520324 1:18:23 -1 LAP 18:17 19:38 19:48 20:42
22. 217 LAMBERT Theo LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME 52850640743 1:23:32 -1 LAP 19:23 19:56 21:36 22:38
23. 220 PATRON Alix VELO CLUB MONTAIGU 52850520322 1:26:25 -1 LAP 19:27 19:24 21:52 25:42
24. 222 BROCHARD Noe VELO CLUB MONTAIGU 52850520349 1:17:51 -2 LAP 22:40 28:08 27:05
DNF 219 BLANCHARD Antonin LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME 52850640100 38:44 LAP 19:24 19:21
DNF 225 GLOT Malone DURTAL VELO SPORT 52492880023 33:06 LAP 16:18 16:49
DNS 223 CHARBONNEAU Jules VELO CLUB MONTAIGU 52850520292
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U23 Garçons
1. 101 LAGNEAU Julian SARTHE-GASSEAU 52722910167 1:39:53 - 13:54 14:02 14:09 14:21 14:18 14:42 14:30
2. 103 GASNIER Tom SARTHE-GASSEAU 52722910147 1:40:02 +00:09 14:12 14:11 14:12 14:05 14:29 14:34 14:24
3. 102 LOISEAU Paul LAVAL CYCLISME 53 52532750836 1:41:55 +02:02 13:58 14:02 14:27 14:27 14:45 14:51 15:28
4. 107 LARGEAU Marius LAVAL CYCLISME 53 52532750849 1:43:19 +03:26 14:03 14:10 14:12 14:31 15:08 15:37 15:42
5. 104 THIBAULT Quentin DURTAL VELO SPORT 52492880344 1:44:05 +04:12 13:58 14:29 14:33 14:51 15:03 15:25 15:48
6. 106 SAUVAGET Mael CHAUCHE VTT 52852930009 1:45:46 +05:53 14:24 14:43 14:50 14:54 15:19 15:55 15:43
7. 108 HAUBOIS Florian CC CASTELBRIANTAIS 52440020700 1:48:59 +09:06 14:56 15:04 15:14 15:27 16:08 15:52 16:21
8. 105 PLASSIER Quentin LAVAL CYCLISME 53 52532750647 1:49:49 +09:56 14:08 14:41 15:31 15:53 16:34 17:24 15:43
9. 111 BOSTEAU Charly DURTAL VELO SPORT 52492880109 1:50:11 +10:18 15:15 15:33 15:44 16:05 15:56 16:05 15:36
10. 120 JOBARD Aime LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 52850200397 1:54:04 +14:11 16:08 16:14 16:07 16:19 16:49 16:01 16:29
11. 113 RIOLLET Mathias DURTAL VELO SPORT 52492880336 1:55:45 +15:52 15:59 16:31 16:31 16:22 16:44 16:33 17:07
12. 109 CHERRE Elie DURTAL VELO SPORT 52492880030 1:40:22 -1 LAP 16:34 16:15 16:20 16:29 16:59 17:47
13. 112 BOUMARD Romain VS CLISSONNAIS 52440370487 1:41:07 -1 LAP 16:09 16:30 16:37 17:43 17:28 16:41
14. 121 RAJALU Marius VELO CLUB SAVENAISIEN 52442840027 1:42:38 -1 LAP 15:48 17:06 17:17 17:35 17:01 17:54
15. 116 ROULOIS Lucas VS CLISSONNAIS 52440370495 1:53:15 -1 LAP 16:56 18:28 19:02 19:38 20:39 18:35
16. 114 DENIAUD Nathan VS CLISSONNAIS 52440370301 1:41:41 -2 LAP 19:32 19:14 20:00 21:45 21:13
17. 115 CHENOT Axel DURTAL VELO SPORT 52492880029 1:44:28 -2 LAP 19:11 19:41 21:15 22:07 22:16
18. 117 SOULLARD Mathis VC HERBRETAIS 52850260364 1:45:52 -2 LAP 20:06 19:47 21:44 21:55 22:23
19. 122 RAULT Darius VS CLISSONNAIS 52440370389 1:47:25 -2 LAP 19:45 20:36 21:25 21:59 23:42
20. 119 BRETTE Lelian VC HERBRETAIS 52850260273 1:54:43 -2 LAP 21:09 22:38 22:43 23:57 24:19
21. 118 RETAILLAUD Quentin VC HERBRETAIS 52850260321 1:56:22 -2 LAP 22:16 23:46 23:05 24:10 23:07
DNF 110 BOSSIS Matteo VS CLISSONNAIS 52440370256 1:09:10 LAP 14:32 15:15 15:42 23:43

Coupe Régionale VTT - MONTAIGU - 08 septembre 2024 (A. Midi)
Rang Dos. Nom Club Licence Temps Ecart Tour1 Tour2 Tour3 Tour4 Tour5 Tour6 Tour7 Tour8 Tour9

4



Scratch
1. 101 LAGNEAU Julian SARTHE-GASSEAU 52722910167 1:39:53 - 13:54 14:02 14:09 14:21 14:18 14:42 14:30
2. 103 GASNIER Tom SARTHE-GASSEAU 52722910147 1:40:02 +00:09 14:12 14:11 14:12 14:05 14:29 14:34 14:24
3. 2 BONENFANT Nicolas LAVAL CYCLISME 53 52532750756 1:41:14 +01:21 13:53 14:15 14:28 14:35 15:05 14:37 14:24
4. 102 LOISEAU Paul LAVAL CYCLISME 53 52532750836 1:41:55 +02:02 13:58 14:02 14:27 14:27 14:45 14:51 15:28
5. 10 FOURCEAUX Corentin LAVAL CYCLISME 53 52532750868 1:42:43 +02:50 14:21 14:30 14:42 14:16 14:39 15:08 15:10
6. 107 LARGEAU Marius LAVAL CYCLISME 53 52532750849 1:43:19 +03:26 14:03 14:10 14:12 14:31 15:08 15:37 15:42
7. 104 THIBAULT Quentin DURTAL VELO SPORT 52492880344 1:44:05 +04:12 13:58 14:29 14:33 14:51 15:03 15:25 15:48
8. 106 SAUVAGET Mael CHAUCHE VTT 52852930009 1:45:46 +05:53 14:24 14:43 14:50 14:54 15:19 15:55 15:43
9. 301 BEAUREPERE Pierre Marie TOURISME ET AVENTURE 52722310045 1:47:20 +07:27 14:46 15:11 15:32 15:32 15:53 15:26 15:03
10. 1 GILBERT Louis CHAUCHE VTT 52852930180 1:47:33 +07:40 14:03 14:31 15:00 15:10 15:56 16:22 16:35
11. 315 CHANTREAU Julien VTTARDS GARNACHOIS 52855520004 1:47:57 +08:04 15:47 15:09 15:09 15:15 15:32 15:33 15:36
12. 108 HAUBOIS Florian CC CASTELBRIANTAIS 52440020700 1:48:59 +09:06 14:56 15:04 15:14 15:27 16:08 15:52 16:21
13. 105 PLASSIER Quentin LAVAL CYCLISME 53 52532750647 1:49:49 +09:56 14:08 14:41 15:31 15:53 16:34 17:24 15:43
14. 111 BOSTEAU Charly DURTAL VELO SPORT 52492880109 1:50:11 +10:18 15:15 15:33 15:44 16:05 15:56 16:05 15:36
15. 120 JOBARD Aime LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 52850200397 1:54:04 +14:11 16:08 16:14 16:07 16:19 16:49 16:01 16:29
16. 9 CHEVRIER Brice VS CLISSONNAIS 52440370078 1:54:36 +14:43 15:55 15:55 16:28 16:50 16:43 16:26 16:21
17. 113 RIOLLET Mathias DURTAL VELO SPORT 52492880336 1:55:45 +15:52 15:59 16:31 16:31 16:22 16:44 16:33 17:07
18. 308 BUGEL Yvon VC CHALLANDAIS 52850240270 1:57:29 +17:36 16:08 16:07 16:26 16:31 16:55 17:13 18:11
19. 109 CHERRE Elie DURTAL VELO SPORT 52492880030 1:40:22 -1 LAP 16:34 16:15 16:20 16:29 16:59 17:47
20. 112 BOUMARD Romain VS CLISSONNAIS 52440370487 1:41:07 -1 LAP 16:09 16:30 16:37 17:43 17:28 16:41
21. 121 RAJALU Marius VELO CLUB SAVENAISIEN 52442840027 1:42:38 -1 LAP 15:48 17:06 17:17 17:35 17:01 17:54
22. 306 CHASSELOUP Simon LA ROCHE SUR YON VENDEE CYCLISME 52850640261 1:42:53 -1 LAP 17:58 16:35 16:34 17:28 17:17 17:02
23. 5 DESBOIS Matheo LE MANS SARTHE VELO 52722850861 1:42:55 -1 LAP 15:50 16:49 17:00 17:46 17:54 17:38
24. 307 DAVOUST Sebastien CA EVRON 52531240383 1:45:49 -1 LAP 17:01 17:32 17:07 18:04 18:20 17:47
25. 318 CAMUS Vincent VELO CLUB SAVENAISIEN 52442840016 1:46:30 -1 LAP 16:32 17:19 17:55 17:54 18:22 18:30
26. 11 GAMBERT Yvan EC BOUGUENAISIEN 52441110180 1:48:44 -1 LAP 17:46 17:41 17:55 18:21 18:44 18:19
27. 6 LAUNAY Quentin VS CLISSONNAIS 52440370491 1:48:51 -1 LAP 17:55 18:28 17:11 17:29 18:37 19:14
28. 317 MEIGNAN Thomas DURTAL VELO SPORT 52492880342 1:48:59 -1 LAP 17:19 17:05 17:39 18:38 19:10 19:11
29. 8 BERGER Nicolas EC BOUGUENAISIEN 52441110181 1:52:15 -1 LAP 17:56 17:54 18:58 18:36 20:09 18:44
30. 302 BOURSIER Cyril TEAM CHALONNES CYCLISME 52492850202 1:52:40 -1 LAP 17:47 18:18 18:27 19:22 19:10 19:38
31. 310 GROLLIER Sebastien VS CLISSONNAIS 52440370420 1:53:13 -1 LAP 18:17 18:30 19:32 19:21 18:40 18:55
32. 116 ROULOIS Lucas VS CLISSONNAIS 52440370495 1:53:15 -1 LAP 16:56 18:28 19:02 19:38 20:39 18:35
33. 4 CAUDARD Clement LE MANS SARTHE VELO 52722850100 1:56:19 -1 LAP 17:17 19:36 19:09 18:50 20:19 21:11
34. 314 BOUCHEREAU Romain VS CLISSONNAIS 52440370096 2:01:15 -1 LAP 19:57 18:58 19:08 19:58 21:29 21:48
35. 114 DENIAUD Nathan VS CLISSONNAIS 52440370301 1:41:41 -2 LAP 19:32 19:14 20:00 21:45 21:13
36. 312 GOUNORD Emmanuel LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 52850200399 1:42:06 -2 LAP 21:21 19:56 20:22 19:52 20:37
37. 115 CHENOT Axel DURTAL VELO SPORT 52492880029 1:44:28 -2 LAP 19:11 19:41 21:15 22:07 22:16
38. 316 GRIS Julien CHAUCHE VTT 52852930052 1:45:41 -2 LAP 19:31 20:21 21:10 21:30 23:11
39. 117 SOULLARD Mathis VC HERBRETAIS 52850260364 1:45:52 -2 LAP 20:06 19:47 21:44 21:55 22:23
40. 7 POIRIER Valentin ANGERS METROPOLE CYCLISME 49 52492510568 1:45:59 -2 LAP 20:20 20:30 21:14 21:20 22:36
41. 122 RAULT Darius VS CLISSONNAIS 52440370389 1:47:25 -2 LAP 19:45 20:36 21:25 21:59 23:42
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42. 119 BRETTE Lelian VC HERBRETAIS 52850260273 1:54:43 -2 LAP 21:09 22:38 22:43 23:57 24:19
43. 118 RETAILLAUD Quentin VC HERBRETAIS 52850260321 1:56:22 -2 LAP 22:16 23:46 23:05 24:10 23:07
44. 303 DURAND Raphael VS CLISSONNAIS 52440370432 1:56:49 -2 LAP 22:50 23:06 23:15 24:17 23:24
45. 305 CAMPILLO Nicolas LAVAL CYCLISME 53 52532750869 1:43:37 -3 LAP 23:24 26:03 27:26 26:45
46. 304 BONNEAU Mickael LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 52850200013 1:45:18 -3 LAP 24:06 26:37 27:31 27:05
47. 313 PIVETEAU Emmanuel CHAUCHE VTT 52852930172 1:56:06 -3 LAP 25:49 27:44 30:27 32:08
DNF 3 PEQUIN Baptiste VC HERBRETAIS 52850260368 1:20:26 LAP 14:31 14:36 14:50 16:12 20:18
DNF 110 BOSSIS Matteo VS CLISSONNAIS 52440370256 1:09:10 LAP 14:32 15:15 15:42 23:43
DNF 309 PLAIRE Steve LES SABLES VENDEE CYCLISME 52850200232 1:06:45 LAP 19:33 22:31 24:42
DNF 311 CAILLEAU William ANGERS METROPOLE CYCLISME 49 52492510583 19:19 LAP 19:19
DNF 319 LE BLEVENNEC Kevin OCVO 48957120239 37:18 LAP 18:44 18:34
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